Board meeting attendance

Board Meeting Attendance for Financial Year:

Financial years

ending 30 June 2024 2023 2022

Meetings held 7 8 10

Meetings
attended

Kirsten Mander 7 8 10
Geoff Hone

Phil Kennon QC

Chris Joyce

Emma Maiden

Vicki Rogers

Richard Fleming 7 8 10

Coralie Kenny
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2021

2020

1"

11

11

11

11

11

2019

2018

Date
Appointed

15/12/2017
20/01/2010
09/06/2009
28/02/2005
29/09/2008
18/10/2002
27/05/2016

27/05/2016

Date
Retired

31/03/2021

09/06/2021

31/03/2020

20/09/2020

28/03/2019

28/03/2019



Financial years
ending 30 June

Meetings held

Meetings
attended

Andrew Gerrit
Boog

Carita Kazakoff
Imogen Sturni
Richard Flitcroft
Nikhil Mishra
Anastasia Polites

Adam Awty

James Peters AM
KC

Mary Macken
Kamal Farouque

Daniel Papps
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2024

2023

2022

10

10

10

10

10

10

2021

2020

1"

11

11

11

2019

2018

Date
Appointed

28/04/2017
27/04/2017
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
31/03/2020
21/09/2020
31/03/2021
30/06/2021
17/10/2022
21/09/2022

11/10/2022

Date
Retired

02/09/2022

13/10/2022

29/07/2022



*Attendance at out of schedule meetings are not included in this table.
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