Board meeting attendance

Board Meeting Attendance for Financial Year:

Financial years ending 30 June	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	Date Appointed	Date Retired
Meetings held	7	8	10	8	11	7	7		
Meetings attended									
Kirsten Mander	7	8	10	8	11	7	5	15/12/2017	
Geoff Hone				5	11	6	7	20/01/2010	31/03/2021
Phil Kennon QC				7	11	6	7	09/06/2009	09/06/2021
Chris Joyce					5	7	7	28/02/2005	31/03/2020
Emma Maiden				2	11	7	7	29/09/2008	20/09/2020
Vicki Rogers						4	7	18/10/2002	28/03/2019
Richard Fleming	7	8	10	8	11	6	7	27/05/2016	
Coralie Kenny						5	6	27/05/2016	28/03/2019



Financial years ending 30 June	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	Date Appointed	Date Retired
Meetings held	7	8	10	8	11	7	7		
Meetings attended									
Andrew Gerrit Boog	5	8	10	8	9	6	7	28/04/2017	
Carita Kazakoff			9	8	11	7	7	27/04/2017	02/09/2022
Imogen Sturni	7	8	10	8	11	1		16/04/2019	
Richard Flitcroft	7	7	10	8	11	1		16/04/2019	
Nikhil Mishra			9	8	5			31/03/2020	13/10/2022
Anastasia Polites			10	6				21/09/2020	29/07/2022
Adam Awty	5	7	10	3				31/03/2021	
James Peters AM KC	6	8	9					30/06/2021	
Mary Macken	7	5						17/10/2022	
Kamal Farouque	6	7						21/09/2022	
Daniel Papps	6	6						11/10/2022	

*Attendance at out of schedule meetings are not included in this table.

Updated in July 2024 by Legal Super Pty Ltd (ABN 37 004 455 789 RSE L0002585 AFSL 246315), Level 9, 627 Chapel Street, South Yarra VIC 3141 as Trustee for legalsuper (ABN 60 346 078 879).

The information in this page is of a general nature and doesn't take into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. Before deciding if legalsuper is right for you, please read the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) and Target Market Determination (TMD). We encourage you to obtain personal advice from a licensed financial adviser before making any decision based on this website. legalsuper handles information in accordance with its Privacy Policy. The relevant PDS, TMD, and Privacy Policy are available on this website. Past performance is not a guide to future performance. Legal Super Pty Ltd ABN 37 004 455 789 ASFL 246315 as the Trustee for legalsuper ABN 60 346 078 879.

